

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26868/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2010 in WP No.5026/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

VADASERI GRAMA VIVASAYIGAL SANGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KINGS INDIA CHEMICALS CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. T. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil A. Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Babitha, Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable within four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar